35 SERIES
HN35
4 / 8 / 16 Ch 4K Embedded NVR
FULLY-FEATURED NVRS
•	 High decoding capability for 4K Ultra HD (UHD) viewing and recording
•	 View 1 to 16 channels simultaneously with synchronized real-time
playback on your monitor (depending on the decoding capacity and
recording resolution)

buildings.honeywell.com/security
Honeywell Commercial Security
715 Peachtree St. NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
1.800.323.4576
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are trademarks of ONVIF Inc.
HEVC Advance logo is a trademark of HEVC Advance
Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to
make changes in product design or specifications.
35 SERIES - HN35  4 / 8 / 16 CH 4K EMBEDDED NVR
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HN35 - 4/ 8 CH
HN35040100 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 0 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040101 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 1 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040102 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 2 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040104 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 4 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040106 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 6 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040108 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 8 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040110 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 10 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040112 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 12 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040114 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 14 TB, 1 SATA
HN35040118 4 Chs NVR, PoE, 18 TB, 1 SATA
HN35080200 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 0 TB, 2 SATA
HN35080202 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 2 TB (1 x 2 TB), 2 SATA
HN35080204 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 4 TB (1 x 4 TB), 2 SATA
HN35080208 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 8 TB (1 x 8 TB), 2 SATA
HN35080210 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 10 TB (1 x 10 TB), 2 SATA
HN35080212 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 12 TB (1 x 12 TB), 2 SATA
HN35080214 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 14 TB (1 x 14 TB), 2 SATA
HN35080216 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 16 TB (2 x 8 TB), 2 SATA
HN35080218 8 Chs NVR, PoE, 18 TB (1 x 18 TB), 2 SATA
HN35 0 8 02 16
04 =   4 CHANNELS
08 =  8 CHANNELS
16 = 16 CHANNELS
0 = 0 TB            1 = 1 TB            2 = 2 TB
4 = 4 TB            6 = 6 TB            8 = 8 TB
10 = 10 TB      12 = 12 TB      14 = 14 TB
16= 16 TB       18 = 18 TB      20 = 20 TB
35 = 35 SERIES 01 = 1 SATA
02 = 2 SATA
PART NUMBER LOOKUP
ORDERING
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HN35 Surveillance Hard Disk Drive*
HN30HDS02 Surveillance hard disk drive, 2 TB
HN30HDS04 Surveillance hard disk drive, 4 TB
HN30HDS08 Surveillance hard disk drive, 8 TB
HN30HDS10  Surveillance hard disk drive, 10 TB
HN30HDS12 Surveillance hard disk drive, 12 TB
HN30HDS14 Surveillance hard disk drive, 14 TB
HN30HDS18 Surveillance hard disk drive, 18 TB
*For detailed information about compatible HDDs, please refer to the user guide.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HN35 - 16 CH
HN35160200 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 0 TB, 2 SATA
HN35160204 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 4 TB (1 x 4 TB), 2 SATA
HN35160208 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 8 TB (1 x 8 TB), 2 SATA
HN35160210 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 10TB (1 x 10 TB), 2 SATA
HN35160212 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 12 TB (1 x 12 TB), 2 SATA
HN35160214 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 14 TB (1 x 14 TB), 2 SATA
HN35160216 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 16 TB (2 x 8 TB), 2 SATA
HN35160218 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 18 TB (1 x 18 TB), 2 SATA
HN35160220 16 Chs NVR, PoE, 20 TB (2 x 10 TB), 2 SATA